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Mistrzostwa Polski 17-18 latków
Oœwiêcim, 30.1. - 1.2.2009

Konkurencja 20 Ch³opców, 400m dowolny 17 - 18 lat
31.01.2009 - 17:20 Wyniki Fina³
Rekord Polski 17 3:49.96 Stañczyk Przemys³aw MKSZC P³ock 29.11.2002
Rekord Polski 18 3:43.83 Sawrymowicz Mateusz MKSZC Triest 08.12.2005
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Fina³ A
1. Pielowski Krzysztof 91 KORMORAN Olsztyn 3:50.29 847

50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:24.32 28.57 250m: 2:22.33 29.08 350m: 3:21.24 29.43
100m: 55.75 28.66 200m: 1:53.25 28.93 300m: 2:51.81 29.48 400m: 3:50.29 29.05

2. Ot³owski Aleksy SK 91 WARSZAWIANKA Wodny Park 3:51.41 834
50m: 26.66 26.66 150m: 1:25.14 29.15 250m: 2:24.02 29.56 350m: 3:23.43 29.59

100m: 55.99 29.33 200m: 1:54.46 29.32 300m: 2:53.84 29.82 400m: 3:51.41 27.98

3. Hura Bartosz 91 KORMORAN Olsztyn 3:51.83 830
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:25.09 28.93 250m: 2:23.30 29.26 350m: 3:22.39 29.52

100m: 56.16 28.98 200m: 1:54.04 28.95 300m: 2:52.87 29.57 400m: 3:51.83 29.44

4. Czarnota Mateusz 91 UKP UNIA Oœwiêcim 3:54.34 803
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:25.57 29.26 250m: 2:24.38 29.45 350m: 3:24.58 30.14

100m: 56.31 29.10 200m: 1:54.93 29.36 300m: 2:54.44 30.06 400m: 3:54.34 29.76

5. Borowicz Skoneczny Sylwester 92 KORMORAN Olsztyn 3:57.04 776
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:26.97 29.64 250m: 2:26.99 30.05 350m: 3:27.49 30.21

100m: 57.33 29.61 200m: 1:56.94 29.97 300m: 2:57.28 30.29 400m: 3:57.04 29.55

6. Pulwin Pawe³ SO 92 OLIMPIA Poznañ 3:57.40 773
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:26.36 29.96 250m: 2:27.53 30.45 350m: 3:28.59 30.40

100m: 56.40 29.21 200m: 1:57.08 30.72 300m: 2:58.19 30.66 400m: 3:57.40 28.81

7. Misiak Piotr 92 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:00.09 747
50m: 26.54 26.54 150m: 1:25.76 29.85 250m: 2:27.47 30.84 350m: 3:30.38 31.55

100m: 55.91 29.37 200m: 1:56.63 30.87 300m: 2:58.83 31.36 400m: 4:00.09 29.71

8. Szamotulski Wojciech 91 S£OWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:00.54 743
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:26.32 29.64 250m: 2:27.55 30.62 350m: 3:29.93 31.14

100m: 56.68 29.32 200m: 1:56.93 30.61 300m: 2:58.79 31.24 400m: 4:00.54 30.61

Fina³ B
9. Wieteska Mateusz 91 START £ódŸ 3:58.61 761

50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:28.36 30.56 250m: 2:29.37 30.52 350m: 3:29.87 30.14
100m: 57.80 30.07 200m: 1:58.85 30.49 300m: 2:59.73 30.36 400m: 3:58.61 28.74

10. Sygnecki Janusz SO 92 SKARPA Lublin 4:01.22 737
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:30.03 31.06 250m: 2:31.41 30.01 350m: 3:32.57 30.65

100m: 58.97 30.51 200m: 2:01.40 31.37 300m: 3:01.92 30.51 400m: 4:01.22 28.65

11. Szyd³owski Adrian 92 ORLIK Lublin 4:01.25 736
50m: 26.77 26.77 150m: 1:27.34 30.41 250m: 2:28.94 31.04 350m: 3:31.57 31.16

100m: 56.93 30.16 200m: 1:57.90 30.56 300m: 3:00.41 31.47 400m: 4:01.25 29.68

12. Kot Maciej SR 91 JUNIOR Kluczbork 4:02.71 723
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:28.13 30.56 250m: 2:29.54 30.81 350m: 3:32.06 31.39

100m: 57.57 30.06 200m: 1:58.73 30.60 300m: 3:00.67 31.13 400m: 4:02.71 30.65

13. Or³owski Piotr SS 91 MKP Szczecin 4:02.76 723
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:28.89 30.88 250m: 2:31.02 31.19 350m: 3:33.42 31.05

100m: 58.01 30.14 200m: 1:59.83 30.94 300m: 3:02.37 31.35 400m: 4:02.76 29.34

14. Nowak Bartosz 91 GÓRNIK Sosnowiec 4:06.05 694
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:29.23 31.00 250m: 2:31.44 30.80 350m: 3:34.93 31.48

100m: 58.23 30.10 200m: 2:00.64 31.41 300m: 3:03.45 32.01 400m: 4:06.05 31.12

15. Zyznowski Micha³ 92 MZOS P³ock 4:07.64 681
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:30.87 31.95 250m: 2:35.64 32.74 350m: 3:38.81 30.66

100m: 58.92 30.73 200m: 2:02.90 32.03 300m: 3:08.15 32.51 400m: 4:07.64 28.83

16. Kondratowicz Maciej 92 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:07.68 680
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:30.80 31.27 250m: 2:33.77 31.65 350m: 3:37.20 31.75

100m: 59.53 30.79 200m: 2:02.12 31.32 300m: 3:05.45 31.68 400m: 4:07.68 30.48


